SHAWANO INVITATIONAL
SHAWANO HIGH SCHOOL

RUNNER

Aaron Pues
John Paske
John Hodges
Reid Johnson
Todd Kriese
Brett Carley
Tom Syverud
Tim Patterson
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JV #1

1l Seb Sample

2. Steve Scherck
2. Brad Steffensen
4. Leland Anderson
5. Eric Treml

JV #2

1 Jim Swenson

2. Dale Clark

3. Brett Campbell
4 Geoff Sutter

5 Mike Price

6 Keith Krueger

VARSITY TOP TEN

Mike Du Bois
Jason Ryf
Aaron Pues
Kevin Meunier
Chad Froelich
Jason Zuelke
Roy Radosevich
Bill Kerber
Dan Roeber

Tim Kenney
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VARSITY TEAM

Manitowoc

Green Bay Preble
Oshkosh North
Neenah
Wisconsin Rapids
Green Bay West
Wausau West
Wausau -East
Green Bay East
Menasha

Antigo
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BOYS

1 MILE

5:06
5:12
5:12
5:27
5:27
5:33
5:40
5:29

5:44
5:590
6:08
6:18
6:18

5:43
5:47
5:51
6:05
6:38
6:32

SCORE

58
66
99

113
122

134
185
211
251
262
373

September 10, 1988

2 MILE TIME
10:33 16:12
10:56 16:50
11:02 17:10
11:22 17:35
11:20 17:42
11:31 18:00
11:36 18:01
11:32 18:06
11:48 18:19
12:14 19:03
12:45 19:43
12:54 19:55
13:02 20:11
11:54 18:26
13:09 18:59
12:22 19:28
12:45 19:54
13:22 20:14
13:09 20:27
SCHOOL

Preble

Oshkosh North
Neenah

Manitowoc

Preble

Green Bay West
Preble

Manitowoc

Manitowoc

Wisconsin Rapids
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TEAM
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Preble #1
Manitowoc
Wausau West
Preble #2
Neenah #2
Oshkosh North
Neenah #1
Green Bay West
Wisconsin Rapids
Preble #3
Wausau East
Wausau West #2

PLACE

3
15
25
33
37
40
41
45

-
£

36
42
50

22
30
40
52
54

TIME

16:10
16:12
l16:13
l6:18
16:24
16:26
16:29
16:34
l6:38
16:39

SCORE

23

74
121
141
152
152
157
223
231
317
348
377
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SHAWANO HIGH SCHOOL

GIRLS
1 Kay Monard 5:45 12:00 3
2 Chervyi MacPhetridge 6:03 12:29 8
S Jackie Heinen 6:07 12:34 10
4. Jill Peterson 6:27 12:57 17
S. Karl Vedder 6:33 13:02 20
(=) Renee Weyenberg 6:40 13:28 30
7. Janice Eifler 6:42 13:29 31
8 Angie Parker 6:42 13:30 32
9 Renee Hamilton 7:10 14:49 67
SCHOQL LiME
1. April Ecke Prebile 11:46
2. Julle Froeiich Preble 11:55
3. Kay PMonara Neenah 12:00
4., Heather Hilli Wisconsin Rapaids 12:04
5. Jodl Epacher Wisconsln Rapids 12:07
6. Rehe Samz Preple 12:19
7. Heather Ironsiae Wilsconsin Rapids 12:28
8. Cheryi MacPhetridge Neenah 12:29
%, Tina Shivek Wisconsin Rapids 12:30
10. Jackle Heinen Neenah 12:34
VARSITY TEAM SCORE ; Shiviine: v
. - MANITOWOC 58, G:OEVEN BAY PREBLE 46,
l. Green Bay Preble S4 i RAPIDS 132 GREEN BAY WEST 134,
<. Neenan , S8 GREEN BAY EAST 351, MENASHA 263, AN.
3. V{l sconsin Rapids 61 T ike DuBols GBP, 16:10; 2, Jason Ryt ON:
4. Wausau West 128 B roehien GBP, 4, Josen Zuehixe GBW 7. Roger
SE Manltova e SHt iy e
5 shkos or er Neenah p 115, i 25,
7. Menasha 217 Do Cartey 41, Tom Syverud: 43 Tim potter.
8. Wausau East 233 Satrontkls 53 Erik Weingarmer: 8 Croip Ko,
9 i Green Bay East 239 sitzke; 70, Tony wurtg:ﬂzz, Jeremy Covle.
10. Antigo 326 CONSIN RAPIDS 61; WAUSAU WEST 128, MAN.

ITOWOC 159, OSHKOSH NORTH 162, MENASHA
217, WAUSAU EAST 233, GREEN BAY EAST
239, GREEN BAY PREBLE NO. 2 302, ANTIGO
326, MANITOWOC NO. 2 395.

1, April Ecke GBP, 11:46; 2, Julle Froehlich
GBP; 3, Kay Monard N; 4, Heather Hill WR; 5,
Jody Ebacher WR; 6, Renee Samz GBP; 7, Heot-
her Ironside WR; 8, Cheryl MacPhetridge N; 9,
Tami Shevick WR; 10, Jackle Heinen N. Other
Neenah places: 17, Jill Peterson; 20, Karl Ved-
der; 30, Renee Wevenberg; 31, Janice Elfler; 32,
Angela Parker; 47, Renee Hamliton. Menasha
places: 22, Kerry Decker; 41, Jennifer Esca-
milla; 44, Korl Sturdevont; 58, Wendy Schuer;
52, Rachel VanderWilelen; 75, Beth Van-
garWlelen; 88, Stacy Plath; 89, Mellssa Schroe-

er.



